Acknowledgement Number : 793486600071122

Date of filing : 07-Nov-2022*

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Assessment Year

[Where the data of the Return of Incomein Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7

PAN AAAAH1191E

Name HIFEED

Address

Status AOP/BOI

Filed u/s 139(1) - Return filed on or before due date

Taxable Income and Tax details

Accreted Income & Tax Detail

filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Current Y ear businessloss, if any

Total Income

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable

Net tax payable

Interest and Fee Payable

Total tax, interest and Fee payable
Taxes Paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)
Accreted Income as per section 115TD
Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD
Interest payable u/s 115TE

Additiona Tax and interest payable
Tax and interest paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

Form Number

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

1

10

11

12

13

14

2022-23

HIFEED CAMPUS , RANICHAURI , RANICHAURI S.O, RANICHAURI , TEHRI GARHWAL , 34-Uttarakhand , 249199

ITR-7

793486600071122

0
15,53,724

() 1553720
0

0

Thisreturn has been digitally signed by KAMAL BAHUGUNA in the capacity of Chief Executive Officer having PAN AHFPB3252P from IP
address 49.43.154.97 on 22-Nov-2022
DSC Sl. No. & Issuer 6137420 & 2850395650628120764CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class3 2014,0U=Sub-CA ,0=Sify Technologies Limited,
C=IN

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

et

P

AAAAH1191E07793486600071122B093C192E3C42D4CAEF35D61CC7C68EE1CFF2913

DO NOT SEND THISACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

*If thereturn is verified after 30 days of transmission of return data electronically, then date of verification will be
considered as date of filing the return (Notification No.05 of 2022 dated 29-07-2022 issued by the DGIT (Systems),
CBDT).”



