	INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT				Assessment Year 2022-23	
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)				5, ITR-7		
PAN		AAAAH1191E				
Name		HIFEED				
Address		HIFEED CAMPUS, RANICHAURI, RANICHAURI S.O, RANICHAURI, TEHRI GARHWAL, 34-Uttarakhand, 249199				
Status		AOP/BOI	Form Number		ITR-7	
Filed u/s		139(1) - Return filed on or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledg	ement Number	793486600071122	
Taxable Income and Tax details	Current Year business loss, if any		1		0	
	Total Income				0	
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable		2		0	
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable		3		0	
	Net tax payable		4	0		
	Interest and Fee Payable		5	0		
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable		6	0		
	Taxes Paid		7	15,53,724		
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)		8	(-) 15,53,720		
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Accreted Income as per section 115TD		9	0		
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD		10	0		
	Interest payable u/s 115TE		11	0		
	Additional Tax and interest payable		12	0		
	Tax and interest paid		13	0		
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)		DA D	0		
Th	is return has bee	en digitally signed by KAMAL BAHUGUNA in the capacity of	Chief Executive Officer ha	aving PAN AHF	PB3252P from IP	

address 49.43.154.97 on 22-Nov-2022

DSC Sl. No. & Issuer 6137420 & 2850395650628120764CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class3 2014,OU=Sub-CA,O=Sify Technologies Limited, C=IN

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



AAAAH1191E07793486600071122B093C192E3C42D4C4EF35D61CC7C68EE1CFF2913

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

*If the return is verified after 30 days of transmission of return data electronically, then date of verification will be considered as date of filing the return (Notification No.05 of 2022 dated 29-07-2022 issued by the DGIT (Systems), CBDT)."